AWENDWENT OF SOLICITATION/WOD	IFICATION OF CONTRAC	T BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGE
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M004	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RG4-08-294 RG4-08-294 - A	REΩ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
ISSUED BY CO	DDE 3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If oth	er than Item 6)	CODE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commissic Div. of Contracts Attn: Jeffrey R. Mitchell, 301-41 Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Div. of Contr Mail Stop T-7 Washington, D	-I-2	· · ·
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county	, State and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	ITATION NO.
DS3 COMPUTING SOLUTIONS INC DS3			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	······
1108 SUMMIT AVE STE 5			10A. MODIFICATION OF CO	NTRACT/ORDER NO.
PLANO TX 750748554			NRC-31-08-291	
DDE 022725308	FACILITY CODE	· · · · ·	X 10-31-2007)
11. THIS I	TEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF	SOLICITATIONS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or let and date specified.	tter makes reference to the solicita	tion and this amendmen	, and is received prior to the ope	ening hour
	894-15-5F1-340 L1372 Obligate \$40,375,68	252A x0200		
2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM	Obligate \$40,375.68 APPLIES ONLY TO MODI	FICATIONS OF CO		
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM IT MODIFIE X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Sp B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIF	Obligate \$40,375.68 APPLIES ONLY TO MODI ES THE CONTRACT/ORD recify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH	FICATIONS OF CC ER NO. AS DESCR	RIBED IN ITEM 14.	
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM IT MODIFI X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Sp	Obligate \$40,375.68 APPLIES ONLY TO MODI ES THE CONTRACT/ORD recify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH HED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH OF FAR 43.103(b).	FICATIONS OF CC ER NO. AS DESCR	RIBED IN ITEM 14. CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM IT MODIFIE X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Sp B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	Obligate \$40,375.68 APPLIES ONLY TO MODI ES THE CONTRACT/ORD recify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH HED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH OF FAR 43.103(b).	FICATIONS OF CC ER NO. AS DESCR	RIBED IN ITEM 14. CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM IT MODIFIL X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Sp B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIF SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	Obligate \$40,375.68 APPLIES ONLY TO MODI ES THE CONTRACT/ORD Hed to REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CF OF FAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Unilaterally, Incremental Funding	FICATIONS OF CC ER NO. AS DESCR IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE tANGES (such as changes	RIBED IN ITEM 14. CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. In paying office. appropriation date, etc.)	
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	Obligate \$40,375.68 APPLIES ONLY TO MODI ES THE CONTRACT/ORD HED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH OF FAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Unilaterally,	FICATIONS OF CC ER NO. AS DESCE IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE tANGES (such as changes	RIBED IN ITEM 14. CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. In paying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	Obligate \$40,375.68 APPLIES ONLY TO MODI ES THE CONTRACT/ORD recify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH THE DTO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHO OF FAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Unilaterally, Incremental Funding is required to sign this docume	FICATIONS OF CC ER NO. AS DESCR IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE MANGES (such as changes (such as changes) ent and return 0 n/contract subject matter where fe	RIBED IN ITEM 14. CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. In paying office. appropriation date, etc.)	
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM IT MODIFIL () A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Sp B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFILED FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized)	Obligate \$40,375.68 APPLIES ONLY TO MODI ES THE CONTRACT/ORD HED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH OF FAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Unilaterally, Incremental Funding is required to sign this docume I by UCF section headings, including solicitation	FICATIONS OF CC ER NO. AS DESCR IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE MANGES (such as changes (such as changes) ent and return 0 n/contract subject matter where fe	RIBED IN ITEM 14. CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. In paying office. appropriation date, etc.)	
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	Obligate \$40,375.68 APPLIES ONLY TO MODI ES THE CONTRACT/ORD HED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH OF FAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Unilaterally, Incremental Funding is required to sign this docume I by UCF section headings, including solicitation	FICATIONS OF CC ER NO. AS DESCR IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE MANGES (such as changes (such as changes) ent and return 0 n/contract subject matter where fe	RIBED IN ITEM 14. CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. In paying office. appropriation date, etc.)	
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM IT MODIFIL () A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Sp B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFINE B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFINE C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized)	Obligate \$40,375.68 APPLIES ONLY TO MODI ES THE CONTRACT/ORD HED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH OF FAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Unilaterally, Incremental Funding is required to sign this docume I by UCF section headings, including solicitation	FICATIONS OF CC ER NO. AS DESCR IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE MANGES (such as changes (such as changes) ent and return 0 n/contract subject matter where fe	RIBED IN ITEM 14. CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. In paying office. appropriation date, etc.)	
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM IT MODIFIL A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Sp B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFINE EST FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized	Obligate \$40,375.68 APPLIES ONLY TO MODI ES THE CONTRACT/ORD HED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHOF FAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Unilaterally, Incremental Funding is required to sign this docume Uby UCF section headings, Including solicitation PAGE TWO FOR A DESCRIPT	FICATIONS OF CC ER NO. AS DESCE IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE 4ANGES (such as changes ent and return 0 n/contract subject matter where for FION OF MODIFICAT:	RIBED IN ITEM 14. CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. In paying office. appropriation date, etc.)	
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM IT MODIFIL () A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Sp B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFINE B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFINE C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized	Obligate \$40,375.68 APPLIES ONLY TO MODI ES THE CONTRACT/ORD HED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHOF FAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Unilaterally, Incremental Funding is required to sign this docume Uby UCF section headings, Including solicitation PAGE TWO FOR A DESCRIPT	FICATIONS OF CC ER NO. AS DESCF UN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE ANGES (such as changes ent and return 0 n/contract subject matter where for FION OF MODIFICAT:	RIBED IN ITEM 14. CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. In paying office. appropriation date, etc.)	
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM IT MODIFIL X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Sp B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIF SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized Organized REFER TO ATTACHED REFER TO ATTACHED	Obligate \$40,375.68 APPLIES ONLY TO MODI ES THE CONTRACT/ORD HED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHOF FAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Unilaterally, Incremental Funding is required to sign this docume Uby UCF section headings, Including solicitation PAGE TWO FOR A DESCRIPT	FICATIONS OF CC ER NO. AS DESCF UN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE ANGES (such as changes ent and return 0 n/contract subject matter where for FION OF MODIFICAT:	RIBED IN ITEM 14. CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. In paying office. appropriation date, etc.)	16C. DATE SIGNED APR 0 3 2008

NRC-31-08-291 Modification No 4 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to (1) provide incremental funding in the amount \$40,375.68 which increases the obligated amount from \$33,646.40 to \$74,022.08 and (2) change the NRC Project Officer from Kathy Gardin to Marisa Herrera. Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

1. Refer to Section B.2, entitled, "CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--COST REIMBURSEMENT (JUN 1988)", paragraph (b) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"(b) The amount obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$74,022.08."

2. Refer to Section C.6, entitled, "PROJECT OFFICER AUTHORITY (NOVEMBER 2006)", paragraph (a) is revised as follows:

"Remove: Kathy Gardin Add: Marisa S. Herrera, Phone (817)860-8107, Email: MSH3@NRC.GOV"

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date of this action, is given below:

Total FY08 Obligation Amount:	\$74,022.08
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations	\$74,022.08

This modification obligates FY08 funds in the amount of \$40,375.68.

All other terms and conditions remain the same including the contract ceiling of \$74,022.08.